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Appendix A

Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet

REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Full name __ Dennis Lovell

Date: July 8, 1991

Social Security no.

i name.)
Address

City San_Antonio

Date of birth March 1, 1955

Approximate age
Baptisc

Religion
Occupation _Mechanic

Nationality (citizen of)

State _Texas

ZIP code __78223

(This is important: it should be exact.)

(To be used ONLY wnen date of birth is aot known.)

Uniced Scates

Education __High School

weight __140 Height Race

C

Color of hair

Oistinguishing physical characteristics

_Red  Colorofeyes 3lue

Hobbies or special interests

Marned 0 Single @ Name of spause

Ghiaren: Numoer 3. Names and ages |

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit no. City State Position Date registered Date resigned
=129 %5 _1-177 San_Anconio  TX. ASY 12/90
= hlye D2

Chartered organization

St. Margaret Marv's Catholic Church

Soecial recognitions _Cub Woodbadge, Volunteer of the Year United Wav

Date

Resolution

Incident: Type
v Type

s
1. Scouting related
Naot Scouting related

3. Homosexual (not specifically involving youth)

Check-off list of attached documentation

1.)Descriotion of incident
_Statement by victim(s)

3. Media repons

4. Legal proceedings

Council __Alamo_Ares

20

Resolution

(Dinternal (only 8SA members know)
2. Caminal action
3. Court action
4, Probationary status
S. Reported to state agency

5. Offiender’s statement
@O.‘ﬁcial notification of termination

7. Found guiixy/innocim 9 count F.
'// Z s / ; e
Signeg \)//j//éj//:///@ f/' S

COMFIDENTIA

JUL 12 1991
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September 9, 1991

Mr. Parvin L. Bishop
Scout Executive
Alamo Area Council, No. 583

PERSONAL AMND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: DEHNIS LOVELL

Bear Parvin:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Yolunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director %
Registration and Statistical Service <
3 8
ab RPN
S o &
cc: South Central Region, Sum SCR, J:}- Q ©
o
2 g
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

National Office
1325 Wainut Hill Lane
P.O. Box 152079, lrving, Texas 75015-2079

214-380-2000
July 15, 1991
Mr. Parvin L. B8ishop
Scout Executive
Alamo Area Council, No. 583
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: DENNIS LOVELL

Dear Jim:

Thanks for the material on the above named individual. This is most helpful
as we start a file.

We would 1ike to know more about what Mr. Lovell did. [ do not find any
evidence in my file that would indicate why he was placed on the Ineligible
Volunteer File.

Statements, court records, or newspaper clippings would be most helpful in
this matter.

Thanks for your help. //4,/szl

- /- /M/MW

Paul Ernst, Director éﬂlﬂ /
Registration and Statistical Service

ag
cc: Bill J. Derrick, South Central Region, Sum SCR
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July 15, 139

Mr. Parvin L. Bishap
Scout Executive
Alamo Area Council, MNo. 583

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

Dear Jim:

Thanks for the material on the above named individual.

as we start a file.

We would like to know mare about what Mr. Lovell did.

UL 15 15

A oz,
s ST

I/:o

!

DENNIS LOVELL

This is most helpful

[ do not find any

evidence in my file that would indicate why he was placed on the Ineligible

Volunteer File.

Statements, court records, or newspaper clippings would be most helpful in

this matter.
Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

a9

cc: Bi1l J. Derrick, South Central Region, Sum SCR
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA ALAMQO AREA

COUNCIL

INVOICE AMOQUNT

.

OISCOUNT TAKEN NET CHECK AM

JUR REF. NO. [ YOUR INVOICE NO. INVOIC’E

e
e

AMOUNT :‘

/_ﬂ\,_\ ALAMO AREA COUNCIL
t?‘\l.lg‘:’j SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78213

w BQY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
TR e——

20000

NCN8 TEXAS NATIONAL BANK
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS

0116.

DATE CHECK NC

Q7705771 11874

CHECK AMOUNT]

XX %RI, S0

YOI AFTER FY DAYS

THREZ Anl &0/100 LOLLARSIANNAXANNIXNEXIAFXRXRAXATXRRESR
PAY i UENNIS Lovell

TO THE

ORDER

OF

O REFE" L L0000 BN
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ALAMO AREA COUNCIL
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

July 8, 1991

ii iiiiii Ii“ii1

San Antonio, Tx. 78223

Dear Mr. Lovell,

After careful review, we have decided that your registrtration

with the Boy Scouts of America should be denied for accrious
inappropriate to a registered adult in the Boy Scouts of

America. We are therefore compelled to request chat you
sever any relations that you may have with the Boy Scouts of
America. A refund of your registration fee is enclosed.

You should understand that Boy Scouts of America membership
registration is a privilege and is not automatically granted
to everyone who applies. We reserve the right to refuse
reglstracion whenever chere is coancern that an iadividual may
not meet che high standards of membership which che Boy Scouts
of America seeks.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed by a Boy Scouts of
America regional review committee, please write to the regional
director within 60 days of the dace of this letter, explaining
your version of the facts supporting your claim that your
registration as a 80y Scouts of America member should be
granted. The procedures for a review of this decision are
attached.

Sincerely yours,

%x%

Parvin L.
Scout Executive
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No. 28-610G
/N C ] @ | counciL
@aﬁ-ﬁ BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 573w A G

REFER TO YOUR TRANSMITTAL REPORT NO. f/ e
REGISTRATION AND

[(¥'CREDIT NOTICE J DEBIT NOTICE STATISTICAL SERVICE
HEG!STRATION Unit no. 30177 Term: months

3 unit {J additional enroitment

O Unit charter fee of 320: Received $ Required $

—_— muiliple 2 leo gz
a __L_ Leaders @S cach: Received S_.2 —__ Required $

transter
Leaders listed on transmittal form Leaders listed on application
muttiple
g ______ Members @S each:Received S______________ Required §
transfer
Members listed on transmittai form Members listed on application
{0 Transfers must pay $1 each. Renewal date given We havg "\{‘
{0 Not on transmittal report O Ouplicate entry O No application received {;\\Jb \5
O Correction made per your letteritelephone cail - 'V\_
O No answer to our defective registration telephone inquiry H - \\”- )
0 Returning a Unde‘rage ! O Incomplete address {0 Name missing
BOYS, LIFE Term: months
(3 Paid for _______ subscriptions; listed subscriptions: Received $ Required $
Incorrect fees: subscriptions. {J Back issues are not available.

O Please check attached copy. Pay debit—use credit or return with copy of the roster showing corrections needed.

ya a
Wopnia) ‘Z/ pecld

Please add or subtract the amount(s) indicated on your next transmittal in the proper column(s) and return the original.

Unit charter fae 3 Explorer $
Tiger Cub $ I Career Awareness Explorer 3
BILLI NG Cub Scout 3 Leader 3
Boy Scout 3 Boys’ Life 3
Varsity Scout 3 Total $
Unit charter fee $ Explorer 3
Tiger Cub S Career Awareness Explorer $
pod (po
Cub Scout 3 Leader S ——
Boy Scout 3 Boys’ Life S
2 G
Varsity Scout S Total $ -
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